Wisconsin Society of Pathologists and Wisconsin
Society of Cytology Joint Spring Conference

7:00-8:00 AM

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-11:00 AM

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-2:15 PM

2:15-3:15PM

3:15-4:15 PM

4:15-4:30 PM

4:15-6:30 PM

April 21, 2018
Concourse Hotel, Madison, WI

Registration/ Exhibitors

UW-Madison Cytotechnology Program
Student Presentations

Questions We have About Cervical Cancer Screening
Sonya Naryshkin MD

Break with Exhibitors

Errors at Work: How Do You Cope with Them
Aparna Mahajan, MD

The Expanding Role of Cytotechnologists in Modern AP Laboratories
Daniel Kurtycz, MD

Panel Luncheon - Wisconsin Society of Cytology 50th Anniversary
Host: Michele Smith, Stanley Inhorn, MD, Don Schnitzler, John Shalkham

Practical Aspects of Breast Cytopathology
Aparna Mahajan, MD

Break

A Potpourri of Mimickers in Gynecologic Pathology
Paul Weisman, MD

Pathology Resident Case Presentations

WSC Business Meeting/Elections

Anniversary Cake, appetizers, Cash bar
Documentary: The HPV Epidemic




