## Wisconsin Society of Pathologists and Wisconsin Society of Cytology Joint Spring Conference

## April 21, 2018 Concourse Hotel, Madison, WI

7:00-8:00 AM	Registration/ Exhibitors
8:00-9:00 AM	UW-Madison Cytotechnology Program Student Presentations
9:00-10:00 AM	Questions We have About Cervical Cancer Screening Sonya Naryshkin MD
10:00-10:15 AM	Break with Exhibitors
10:15-11:00 AM	Errors at Work: How Do You Cope with Them Aparna Mahajan, MD
11:00-12:00	The Expanding Role of Cytotechnologists in Modern AP Laboratories Daniel Kurtycz, MD
12:00-1:00 PM	Panel Luncheon - Wisconsin Society of Cytology 50th Anniversary Host: Michele Smith, Stanley Inhorn, MD, Don Schnitzler, John Shalkham
1:00-2:00 PM	Practical Aspects of Breast Cytopathology Aparna Mahajan, MD
2:00-2:15 PM	Break
2:15-3:15 PM	A Potpourri of Mimickers in Gynecologic Pathology Paul Weisman, MD
3:15-4:15 PM	Pathology Resident Case Presentations
4:15-4:30 PM	WSC Business Meeting/Elections
4:15-6:30 PM	Anniversary Cake, appetizers, Cash bar Documentary: The HPV Epidemic